Vacuum Gripper Unit
for Collaborative Robots
URCap
Easy programming
Plug and Play
configuration for immediate use
More information
can be viewed here.

(M5 thread hole depth 4)
2
How to Order
Suction Cup Variations
Part No.
q Unit size
Symbol Size
7 75 mm
t Cup diameter
Symbol Cup diameter
08 ø8
10 ø10
13 ø13
16 ø16
20 ø20
Symbol Cup diameter
25 ø25
B25 ø25
B30 ø30
32 ø32
Nil Without cup
w Cup flange shape
Symbol Shape
A 42 mm x 42 mm
N Without flange∗1
y Cup form
Symbol Type
U Flat
C Flat with rib
B Bellows
UT Thin flat
J Multistage bellows
JT5 5-stage bellows
Nil Without cup
u Cup material
Symbol Material
N NBR
S Silicone (White)∗2
U Urethane
F FKM
SF Silicone (Blue)∗2
Nil Without cup
∗2   The silicone material is com-
pliant with the FDA (U.S. Food
and Drug Administration) regu-
lation 21CFR§177.
r Cup series
Symbol Series
ZP Basic
ZP3P Bellows type for film
packaging workpieces
Nil Without cup
e Compatible manufacturer
Symbol Robot manufacturer
01 UR: 3(e), 5(e), 10(e), 16e
r
Cup

N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPG10U-7A-X2 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-7A-X2
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPG13U-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPG16U-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPG20U-7A-X2 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-7A-X2
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPG25U-7A-X2 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPG32U-7A-X2 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPG10C-7A-X2 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-7A-X2
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPG13C-7A-X2 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPG16C-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPG20C-7A-X2 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-7A-X2
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPG25C-7A-X2 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPG32C-7A-X2 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPG10B-7A-X2 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-7A-X2
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPG13B-7A-X2 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPG16B-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPG20B-7A-X2 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-7A-X2
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPG25B-7A-X2 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPG32B-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-7A-X2 ZP16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZPT3-7A-X2 ZPB25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZPB30J
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 — 23 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG